

2018 Holiday Lighting Contest Entry Form

To be considered for the 2018 Holiday Lighting Contest, please complete the following information:

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
	PHOTO RELEASE WAIVER
CONSENT AND RELEASE OF ALL CLAIMS	I hereby grant permission to Providence City to use my photograph on its World Wide Web site or in other official promotional printed or electronic publications without further consideration, and I acknowledge Providence City's right to crop or treat the photograph at its discretion. I also acknowledge that the City may choose not to use my photograph at this time, but consent to the City's use of my photograph at its own discretion at a later date. I understand that once my image is posted on Providence City's website, the image can be downloaded by any computer user. I acknowledge that Providence City cannot control the unauthorized use of my photograph by persons other than the City once the image is published. I hereby release the City, its agents and employees from all actions, causes of action, damages, claims or demands which I, my heirs, executors, administrators, or assigns may have against the City for its use of my photograph and acknowledge that any claim I have concerning the unauthorized publication of my image must be pursued by me against the unauthorized user, not Providence City. Providence City disclaims any responsibility for any unauthorized use of my published image.
Signature:	
Date:	

Judging will begin December 10 end December 14, 2018.